
           This offer includes overnight stay in standard room, wonderful buffet breakfast, Wi-Fi and parking.
 

MONZA rAce trAck
22-24 April 2016

BOOk yOur stAy At highly speciAl rAtes!

iNfO & reservAtiONs
tel.: +39 0362.64.40.444

centroprenotazioni@ashotels.it
promo code: BlANcpAiN 

www.ashotels.it

5 minutes drive 
from Monza race track

Strategic position 
to reach Monza Circuit

Free parking and Wi-Fi

High quality restaurants

AS HOTEL LIMBIATE FIERA - LIMBIATE

AS HOTEL MONZA - MONZA

This offer is valid for two or three-night stays from 21/04/2016 to 24/04/2016, is subject to availability and cannot be combined with other offers.

AS Hotel Monza • Viale Lombardia, 76/78 • Monza (MB) • Tel. +39 039.27.28.31 • monza@ashotels.it  •  www.ashotelmonza.it
AS Hotel Limbiate Fiera • Corso Como, 52 • Limbiate (MB) • Tel. +39 02.99.67.641 • limbiate@ashotels.it •  www.ashotelimbiatefiera.it

DOuBLE ROOM FOR SINgLE uSE
 

DOuBLE / TwIN ROOM

3 NIgHTS 2 NIgHTSAS HOTEL LIMBIATE FIERA
(just 10 km far from the circuit) THu+FRI+SAT FRI+SAT

* Non-refundable rates, per room, per night. No city tax.

DOuBLE ROOM FOR SINgLE uSE
 

DOuBLE / TwIN ROOM

3 NIgHTS 2 NIgHTSAS HOTEL MONZA
(just 4 km far from the circuit) THu+FRI+SAT FRI+SAT

* Non-refundable rates, per room, per night. City tax is not included.

€ 55,00*

€ 65,00*

€ 59,00*

€ 69,00*

€ 85,00*

€ 95,00*

€ 89,00*

€ 99,00*


