



# MONZA RACE TRACK 22-24 APRIL 2016

#### **AS HOTEL MONZA - MONZA**





#### AS HOTEL LIMBIATE FIERA - LIMBIATE





5 minutes drive

Strategic position to reach Monza Circuit

Free parking and Wi-Fi

High quality restaurants

## **BOOK YOUR STAY AT HIGHLY SPECIAL RATES!**

AS HOTEL MONZA (just 4 km far from the circuit)	3 NIGHTS THU+FRI+SAT	2 NIGHTS FRI+SAT
DOUBLE ROOM FOR SINGLE USE	€ 85,00*	€ 89,00*
DOUBLE / TWIN ROOM	€ 95,00*	€ 99,00*

<sup>\*</sup> Non-refundable rates, per room, per night. City tax is not included.

AS HOTEL LIMBIATE FIERA (just 10 km far from the circuit)	3 NIGHTS THU+FRI+SAT	2 NIGHTS FRI+SAT
DOUBLE ROOM FOR SINGLE USE	€ 55,00*	€ 59,00*
DOUBLE / TWIN ROOM	€ 65,00*	€ 69,00*

<sup>\*</sup> Non-refundable rates, per room, per night. No city tax.



This offer includes overnight stay in standard room, wonderful buffet breakfast, Wi-Fi and parking.

This offer is valid for two or three-night stays from 21/04/2016 to 24/04/2016, is subject to availability and cannot be combined with other offers.



### **INFO & RESERVATIONS**

Tel.: +39 0362.64.40.444

centroprenotazioni@ashotels.it

Promo code: BLANCPAIN

www.ashotels.it

